FIXING_DATE
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.
2025.04.29.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
221.9218
201.5934

61.2825
250.3029
419.7735

15.8149

52.8394
394.3772
463.9732

44.6866

95.653

2.6964

2.4286

33.4003
206.1456
92.3319
79.2208
4.2307
35.9246
264.5584
10.3761

9.0176
346.7052

18.6878

MIDDLE
227.4621
206.6087
62.8114
256.523
430.2561
16.2087
54.1394
404.075
475.5222
45.7927
98.0669
2.766
2.4889
34.2291
211.3363
94.6311
81.177
4.3459
36.8211
271.1731
10.6339
9.243
355.2776
19.1563

SELL
233.0064
211.6268

64.3414
262.7463
440.7465

16.6027

55.4395
413.7728

487.078

46.8992
100.4839

2.8357
2.5492

35.0584
216.5329

96.9318

83.1336

4.4617

37.7182
277.7931

10.8918

9.4685
363.8523
19.6252



